RECORD

05-26-2005

103009890

U.S. Department of Commerce Patent and Trademark Office

Our Ref.: 1114-207

Mail Stop Assignment Recordation Services

Commissioner of Patents

P.O. Box 1450 Alexandria VA 22313-1450

To the Honorable Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks: P.	lease record the attached original documents or copy thereof.									
1. Name of conveying party(ies):	2. Name and address of receiving party(ies):									
Koichi TORIYAMA	Name: Sharp Kabushiki Kaisha									
Kotaro FUKUSHIMA	Name: Sharp Kabushiki Kaisha									
Hisayuki UTSUMI	Internal Address: Street Address: 22-22, Nagaike-cho, Abeno-ku									
	Internal Address: Street Address: 22-22, Nagaike-cho, Abeno-ku									
Additional name/s of conveying party/ies attached?										
3. Nature of conveyance:	City: Osaka-shi, Osaka									
Assignment	State/Country: Japan									
Security Assignment Change of Name	Zip: <u>545-8522</u>									
Other										
Execution Date: May 23, 2005	Additional name/s & address/es attached? Yes No									
4. Application number(s) or patent number(s):										
If this document is being filed together with a new application, the execu	ntion date of the application is: May 23, 2005									
A. Patent Application No(s).	B. Patent No(s).									
(1) To be assigned	(1)									
(2)	(2)									
(3)	(3)									
	attached Yes No									
5. Name and address of party to whom correspondence	6. Total number of applications & patents involved: 1									
concerning document should be mailed:	7 T-4-1 f (27 OFD 2 41) (222) 6 (222)									
Name II Was D	7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41) (8021) \$ 40.00									
Name: H. Warren Burnam, Jr.	Enclosed									
Internal Address:	Authorized to be charged to deposit account #14-1140									
Internal Addices.	8. The Commissioner is hereby authorized to charge any									
Street Address: Nixon & Vanderhye P.C.	deficiency in the fee(s) filed, or asserted to be filed, or which									
901 North Glebe Road	should have been filed herewith (or with any paper thereafte									
11th Floor	filed in this application by this firm) to our Account No.									
City: Arlington State: VA Zip: 22203	14-1140.									
DO NOT U	SE THIS SPACE									
9. Statements and signature.										
	nation is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy									
of the original document.	10/16									
H. Warren Burnam, Jr.	Mari 22 2005									
	May 23, 2005 Date									
	nature Date									
Reg. No. 29,366	iginal cover sheet attachments and document. [2]									
Reg. No. 29,366	iginal cover sheet, attachments, and document: [2]									

957120

PATENT

REEL: 016588 FRAME: 0450

Case No.: 1114-207

ASSIGNMENT OF U.S. PATENT APPLICATION

(inve	ntors)	Ko:	ichi	TOR	YAMA												
•	•		taro	FUKL	SHIMA					.,							
		Hi	sayu	kı U7	SUMI												
/Acri	gnee)	here	sidera eby do	tions pa ies assi	eration o ud to eac gn, trans SHIKI	h of th	ne unde d set ov	rsigned		unc	iersigr	ied a	gree(SSIG		hrd
(Addi	_				ike-c			o-ku					_			-85	22
(,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,	,		pan			,,,,		J 1, 12,	, 0.	-	5.	,	034			, 01	,
(Title)	the	United	States	nated as , its term atent and	ones,	depend	lencies	and	pos	sessio	ns in	the ir	rventic	m, a	and a	dl l
,	•	ELE	CTR	PHOT	OGRAP	HIC	PHOTO	RECE	PTO	R	AND	IMA	GE !	FORM	IN		
		APP	ARA	rus P	ROVID	ING	THE S	SAME									
			 	 -													
	for which the undersigned has (have) executed on even date herewith an application for patent in the United States of America or, if not on even date, then has executed on or has already filed U.S. application Serial No, on																
					acknowl me the in				of ass	sign	ment o	of this	inve	ntion t	D Sa	aid	
thered Assig in cor Prope	of and a nee ma nection erty or s The	also to ay dee n with umilar under	exec em nec claim: agree signe	ute sepa cassary s or pro- cments. d agree	ce which arate ass or expec visions o (s) to per itent to th	signme dient a f the li	ents in d ind furth international	connect per to per onal Co	ion w erforr enven	vith : m ar ntion	such a ny act i for Pr	pplica which otecti	ations may ion of	s as the be ne findus	e ces tna	isary I	
any a division	The all Lons or coereby o	under etters continu	signed Pater uing a ants th	d hereby nt of the pplication at he h	y authoric United Sons there as (they executed	ze(s) a States of to t have)	and requires the said full ngh	g from Assign t to con	said ee, a vey t	appi Is As the e	lication ssigne entire i	n or a e of the ntere	ny di he en st he	vision i itire int rein as	or ere sign	st, ned	
on this with the	The sassignerules de that /	under nmen s of the	signed t any f e Unit SNEE':	d hereb iurther in ed State S attorn	y grant(s dentificat es Paten eys Nixo SSIGNE) the fi ion wh t Office on & Va	irm of N nich ma e for red anderhy	IIXON & y be ne cordation of P.C.	Cession of	NDE Bry (this rep	RHYE or des docum resent	P.C. irable nent.	the in or	power der to unders	to ii con	nsert nply	
signal	In wi lure(s)	tness	where	of, exe	cuted by	the ur	ndersigi	ned on	the d	late(s) opp	osite	the u	ındersi	gne	ed	
Date	May	23,	200	5	Signatu	ıre of i	nventor	(Koi	chi	TO	RIYA	MA)	Hw	ichi	7	Jory	Lama
Oate	May	23 ç	200	5	Signatu	re of i	nventor	(Kot	aro	FU	KUSH	IMA)	Ku	tan	ار المين	Juhr.	shine
Date	May	23,	200	5	Signatu	re of i	nventor	(His	ayul	ki	UTSU	MI)	Him	yuki	_7	lter	g e
Date					Signatu												
Witne	ssed by	y	D	ate													
Witne	ssed by	y.	D	ate													

RECORDED: 05/23/2005

βΆτεντ

REEL: 016588 FRAME: 0451